
Aeroplane 2 
Band 6 
Battle :1.0 
Birds 21 
Calls 273 
Chase 699 
Chatter 28 
Children 3:1. 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 
Marches :1.02 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 6:1. 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll :1.29 
Festival HO 
Fire-Fighting :1.5:1. 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque :1.65 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 173 
Humorous :1.74 
Hunting :1.86 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 23:1. 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 254 
National 26:1. 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 57:1. 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 59:1. 
Quietude 59:1. 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 62:1. 
Sea-Storm 65:1. 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 67! 
Western 666 

550 

1'1 

. " 
. . 

.u 
I 
" 

f : 

To Master Harry .Allen 

"Ladies' faces, ribbons and laces" 
Old-time Gavotte 

Tempo di Gavotta 
. . . ii....--; A . .i 

.._. q• - /-t!iP 
..._. ;t* .• q• 

) p 
AI A !. 

' . . . 
\ 

"-.__:! I" 
6 

4 
3 

h l 3 
4 % . 3 1 bH 1 . . . ..--........1 

'-

'f 

,! p 
L • A...-. 3 t 

.. 4/- ,__. t;•• '-..;. 
4 

4-- ---..... - Sbr4i. :::::-.. 2.------::----'! 1 

-- • t::.l 

p .('l r• . .. . ;; 

3 
1'1 --! &1.4;;::- ----. al"- ::::-. 

I tJ 
'- - • - t:T -< ct'88C. ,. . .. . ;; b.. . . 

1'1 .u 3 . . . . ii .,...--. A . . .......: _. I!. I 

" .._-.- .. q• ./'4P .._. q: • p 
A { .,. . . . 

I '---: '---! 
27t88c Copyrigkt,/918, by G. Schirmer, Inc. 

Printed in the U. S. A. 

Eugene Wyatt 

6 . 

..... :t . . 

. . . 
--ra 

2 

/# 
I" 

I 

. . . . 



! 
\ 

551 

li li 
4 .3 .3 li 4 .3 

J! 4 A .. .I .i.J.I• ... i 

I'- 'I 
cresc. 

I • . . 

J! 
·------ 3 . 

I'- I 

11!1' 
li ! .. . . . . 
I I --

. 
1'-

. . 

J.l 

' 
. 

J.l 

I'-

. . 

1117188 

I 

. 
.._• 
p 

4 

li 
.3 
A 

'I 
A .,.. 

.._ 

I 

li ! 

I 

I 

-=== ===- i . i I I :!_ . 
-.1 1z .. __./ I .....__. 

6 .:n --- ---........,_ 

z1 -1.. - 4 _J....! _J 

I '1 -- ==-11!1' .3 
i li . ... i i .3 

: 

.... I ..., r l .... -
i 3 .3 .ft. . 3 - _ . .,... 3 4 . 

: 
I -:::::::- f:::::- dim. 
s ! p 

I i i 
: : . . ... I ":fi. 7J I"--* 

i 

. 

4 .. 

-* '.rw. 

A 

q* 

A 

3 

3 
i 

"----. 

A_____... 

"----: 
6 

3 

* 
. . _. 

.._. ff"* ,. 
i 

t . 

-.1 '-,. .. p .. 

A 
.'1 '!I " 

q• 

. 
I" 

IS 
i 
A .M_ .3 1 

L--......_.3 

1 

. ra 
: 

Aeroplane .2 
Band 5 
Battle 10 
Birds .21 
Calls .273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 173 
Humorous 174 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies .231 
Misterioso 24.2 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National .261 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 571 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591 
Quietude 591 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 651 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 671 
Western 665 



Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 

2 552 
6 

tO 
Birds 21 5},. 4 -
Calls 273 ! Chase 699 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 

-
P-=-

Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 64 1'\ _....__ - 51.,.4-

Polkas 61 ! Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 66 

Doll !29 
Festival UO 

'-

t .. 
... . . 

Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque t.65 
Gruesome 169 A .....---. 
Happiness 202 

ib,.4-

.. 
... 

:::::-...... 
r;; 

. 

A 

a :--..... :::;_ 

- r;; I 

- ,r-_i_ .. _._ rj_ -i 
r 

6 6 
51.,.4------· 2 a 1 
'--

- I ........ 
cresc. 

• ba • p 

I 

A 
3 1 4 4 ........ .i !!I A 41,.. . .. . 

Horror i73 q• f..--'4" ......... .. q• 'I 
Humorous t.74 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 254 
National 261 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 671 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591 
Quietude 591 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 651 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 671 
Wel:itern 665 

A A 1 . 
'-..._-? 

5 
5 x 

1j.-....._,1 

5 
1 
A 4 

2 

r« IT-· 
I I 

--==::: 
1'1 A 1 . 

@) 1t -12 i= 

: 
@. 4/. 

::::=-
1 . . 

15 14 1'--,j 

27166 

A A Cf'eSfJ. 

fl. .fl. " 
tl 

4 5 2 1 1] 4 . • 
'- a• 

b;==- p 
I n 

: 

15 [5 

-------=::::, 4 .--.-... 2 :b'! 3 !J .,. )1: ---------:n: 
--

......... .. 
t:'\ 

: 
... .. -



Spring Song 
Allegretto grazioso r J = 88) 

553 Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle F. Mendelssohn. Op. 62, No.8 Birds 

.2 
5 

10 
.21 

273 5 t 

..._ _______ _____ simile 

Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 

599 
28 
31 

259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 
Marches 10.2 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 

v--::--.. Polkas 61 

Tangos 94 Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Ped. simile 

.25496 Copyright, 1915, by G. Schirmer, Inc. 
Prlnteclin the U.S. A. 

Doll 129 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 173 
Humorous 174 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 24.2 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 
Neutral 
Orgies 
Oriental 
Parties 
Passion 
Pastorale 
Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 
Race 
Railroad 
Religioso 
Sadness 
Sea-Storm 
Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 

261 
467 
487 
496 
523 
57:1: 
564 
587 
591 
591 
599 
608 
616 
621 
651 
663 
671 
665 



Aeroplane 2 554 
Band 6 
Battle t.O 
Birds 21 
Calls 2'73 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes '78 
Valses 65 

Doll t.29 
Festival t.40 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque i65 
Gruesome i69 
Happiness 202 4 

Horror t.'73 
Humorous t.'74 
Hunting i86 
Impatience t.M 

-;:r. 
r.' q . crest•. 1111 

• 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 23i 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 261 
Neutral 46'7 
Orgies 48'7 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 6'71 

at 
+t cresc. - - - - - -I - .r 5 4 4 

j. 
i --r if' i wr "IT , UP • i iY 

.. .if L h 
I . 

Pastorale 664 
Pulsating 58'7 

--4 
4i 1 44 H 'I 'I'-' 

"'-../ 
______ _A ______ 

Purity 591 
Quietude 691 
Race 699 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 65! 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'7! 
Western 665 "'--.\ __________ __ 

25496 a! The letters u. and u. indicate where the left hand is best placed over (o.) and under (u.) the right. 



lol !t -!.'JI 
t 2 t a 2 l 8 6 o& 

I 
I [!1' f. ., 
:::.. p dim in. gra:sio:w 

:: 
1 

29496 

555 Aeroplane .2 

4- 2 

- r " 
pp 

--
i 
Ped. come sopra 

Band lS 
Battle 10 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 
Gavottes 
Marches 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 

.2t 
.2'73 
699 
.28 
31 

.259 
39 
39 

i0.2 
48 
M 
61 

Tangos 94 
Valses lentes '78 
Valses 66 

Doll 1.29 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting 161 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque :1.66 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness .20.2 
Horror 1'73 
Humorous 1'74 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness .20.2 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies .231 
Misterioso .24.2 
Monotony .260 
Music-box 2M 
National .261 
Neutral 46'7 
Orgies 48'7 
Oriental 496 
Parties 6.23 
Passion 6'71 
Pastorale lS64 
Pulsating 68'7 
Purity lS91 
Quietude lS91 
Race 699 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 6:1.6 
Sadness 6.21 
Sea-Storm 65:1. 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'7:1. 
Western 665 



Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 

2 556 
5 

fO 

Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches f02 It 5 

Mazurkas 48l 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes '18 
Valses 65 

Doll f29 

• ' p 

Festival UO 

4t I . 
gP ' 

:::; 4 

dimz"n. 

""'--' . .r- 41 31' ""':'1""' . 
r f. p do,ce 

,f. 
cresc. - -

u. .::>. 0 . .::>. 

u -l .. -• u ""' 1 .. 

Fire-Fighting 151 Funeral 160 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 

Happiness 202 Horror 1'13 \I 
Humorous 1'14 
Hunting f86 
Impatience f94 
Joyfulness 
Love-themes 
Lullabies 
Misterioso 
Monotony 
Music-box 
National 
Neutral 
Orgies 
Oriental 
Parties 
Passion 
Pastorale 
Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 
Race 
Railroad 
Religioso 
Sadness 
Sea-Storm 
Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 

599 
608 

651 
663 
6'11 
665 

.. l+---. 
!egg'iern 

• i[L'" 
.. 

2 
4 

5 4 Ill 

I 

' 
a iJ I 5 3 Ped.ten.2 

4 

5 
4 fl-k 5 - h= 1'\ t:'\ 

... 
2 - t:'\ I t 

- a i r i A 
I 5 I 3 



l 

55'7 

Chant sans paroles 
Revised and fingered by Song without words 
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Impatience :1.94 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 23:1. 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 254 
National 26i 
Neutral 46'7 
Orgies 48'7 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 5'7i 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 58'7 
Purity 59i 
Quietude 59:1. 
Race 

699l Railroad 608 
Religioso 6:1.6 
Sadness 62:1. 
Sea-Storm 65:1. 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'7i 
Western 665 

Edited and fingered by 
Louis Oesterle 

Morgenstimmung 
Morning Mood 

Allegretto pastorale. so) 
Edvard Grieg. Op. 46, No. i 
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565 Aetoplane 2 
Band 5 
Battle 10 

21 Calls 273 
Chase 

Chatter E Children 31 

599 
28 

Chimes 259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 30 
Marches 102 . . . . 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets lSi-
Polkas 61 - I - - p·u f -,, . . . . . : : Tangos 94 
Valses lentes '18 
Valses 65 

. ,._ . • f •• . 
Doll 1"29 
Festival UO 

Fire-Fighting 151 U Funeral 160 

Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 173 
Humorous 174 
Hunting 186 

Impatience 194 Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 

--==::: Lullabies 231 

Misterioso 242 \1 Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M II 

4 ti li 
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National 261 4 111!1 4 
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Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 571 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591 
Quietude 591 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 651 
Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 

663 
671 
665 



Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 

2 566 
& 

G<lVottes 39 
Marches 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 
Tangos 
Valses lentes 
Valses 

Doll :1.29 
Festival :1.40 

. 

Fire-Fighting t.&t. Funeral :1.60 
Grotesque :1.6& tHm. e tranquz'llo 
Gruesome :1.69( P 

Happiness 202 Horror :1.'13 
Humorous :1.'14 
Hunting t.86 
Impatience :1.94 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 23:1. 

242 Misterioso 
Monotony 
Music-box 
National 
Neutral 
Orgies 
Oriental 
Parties 
Passion 
Pastorale 
Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 
Race 
Railroad 
Religioso 
Sadness 
Sea-Storm 
Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 

2Mq 
.26:1. 
46'1 
48'1 

496l &.23 
&'1t. 
664 
&8'1 
&9:1. 
&9:1. 
&99 
608 

6i6l 6.21 
66:1. 
663 
6'1t. 
66& 
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567 Aeroplane 2 
> 

'I 10 It .--:-----. ··-

Band 5 
Battle iO 

I • > > > -----.• s.J l.J J 1 J. .l iJ. I :;. 
I . . . . . 

Birds 2i 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 3{ . r • [ • r • I Chimes 259 

tranqut"llo 45 

fl If It o;;;;;;:- ,...__ ---- ,.,,· 
""' 

2 3 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 . 
Marches {02 

• -r; T • r. r. r . i P-. ;-- . ---... I ,1. • . . -· . . --. . 

Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 6{ 
Tangos 94 

I IS I Ts" _.,r . •. r. • 
34 J:w. Valses lentes 78 

... 2- ---4. 
Valses 65 

Doll {29 
Festival uo 

r • i if: > > Fire-Fighting {5{ 

Funeral {60 
I Grotesque {65 

Gruesome {69 

<trr;. 
f'l 10 It 

cb· li Fill cfr 
. . . 

Happiness 202 
Horror {73 
Humorous i74 
Hunting i86 

• > > i. I > i I > ·rr 
r-, dt"m. 1 

"' r-, 1'\ 

Impatience {94 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 : : : Lullabies 23{ ._,._.. >"W"· t c. • OJ.., 11 OJ ..... •• --

'£w. Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 

fl If It :0. ,_-. .. .. I Music-box 254 
-- National 26{ 
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>. > i: pt"u tranqut"llo 
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< 

"' <' --- 1.- --
I . . . . . ::--F= . 

' ' ' 19-. --j9-. ---

Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 57! 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 

-. 
If It ""· 

Purity 59{ 
Quietude 59{ . . 1 
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Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 6{6 
Sadness 62{ 
Sea-Storm 65{ 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 67! 
Western 665 
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Aeroplane 2 668 
Band 6 
Battle to 
Birds 21 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 .. 
Valses lentes '2'8 
Valses 66 

Don 129 
I 

Festival uo 
Fire-Fighting i6i 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 166 
Gruesome {69 
Happiness Z02 
Horror i'2'3 .. 
Humorous i'2'4 
Hunting 186 
Impatience l94 
joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 I 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 260 
Music-box 2M 
National 261 l'hft. 
Neutral 46'2' 
Orgies 487 @.1 
Oriental 496 
Parties 623 
Passion 6'2'1 
Pastorale 664 

.... 
I 

Pulsating 687 
Purity 691 
Quietude 691 
Race 699 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 661 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 671 
Western 666 

f2471i 

Fourth Movement 
from 1' Ar lesienne Suite 

Allegretto moderato. 
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569 Aeroplane 2 
Band 6 

3 Battle t.O 
Birds 2t. 
Calls 273 
Chase 699 

3 Chatter 28 
Children 3t. 

>::>> Chimes 259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 
Marches t.02 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 6t. 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 66 

Doll t.29 
Festival uo 

Fighting t.6t. 
Funeral t.60 
Grotesque t.66 
Gruesome t.69 
Happiness 202 
Horror t.73 
Humorous t.74 
Hunting t.86 
Impatience t.94 
Joyfulness 20.2 

F F r r themes 209 
Lullabies Jat 
Misterioso 2U 

ltd ..--..a. • .-..... ' ; i ; , . Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M . 

I 
11!1 

l'l 
'rtf w . .. I > > > . .. . . ..... I I I .. 

' : i ... .. v• 
I--

National 26t. 
Neutral 487 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 498 
Parties 5.23 
Passion 57! 
Pastorale 684 
Pulsating 187 

&: ,. Ml ; ; 
I 

Purity 19t 
Quietude 19t 
Race 199 
Railroad 808 

Ill li 
< H D.C. 

11 . .. r\ I I I I I yp . 
Religioso •te 
Sadness 
Sea-Storm 811 
Sinister 811 .. ., .. .: :; Wedding 8'Jt 
Western 8.81 
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Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 
Gavottes 

2 
& 

10 
21 

.213 
599 

28 
31 

.259 
39 
39 

Marches i02 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes '18 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival t40 
Fire-Fighting 151 
Funeral i60 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror i'13 
Humorous 1'14 
Hunting 186 
Impatience i94 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso .242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 261 
Neutral 46'1 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 5'11 
Pastorale 664: 
Pulsating &87 
Purity 691 
Quietude 591 
Race 699 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Stonn 651 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'11 
Western 665 

&'10 

Edited and fingered by 
W: K. Bassford 

First Movement of 
YArlesienne Suite ll 

Andante sostenuto assai 

v 
'fro. 

lll8i 

* 

* '!ib. *'fro. * '!ib. * 'fro. 

v * 'fro. 
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v 
*'fro. 

Georges Bizet 
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Valzer Appassionato 

Con grazia e passione 
4 

5'71 Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 

Theodora Dutton Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 

2 
5 

10 
It 

2'13 
699 

2& 
3t. 

259 
5 4 Dances 5 
a_ t 8 8--...t 8 ! a.........,t 39 

Gavottes 39 
p .... .. I Marches t.02 

Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 6t. 

"P creac. 

:---.J $---.J :c "JII- :J!: #,a 
Tangos 94 . . 

I& I& Valses lentes '18 
la melodia !Jen cantando Valses 66 

Doll U9 
Festival 140 

5 4 Fire-Fighting 15t. 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 166 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 1'13 
Humorous 1'14 
Hunting 186 
Impatience t.94 
Joyfulness 202 

a tempt!_ 
4 

Love-themes 209 
5 Lullabies 231 3 

Misterioso 242 
- - Monotony 260 

Music-box 254 
"P National 26t. 

Neutral 46'1 
Orgies 487 . 
Oriental 496 

I& Parties 623 
Passion 6'11 
Pastorale 664 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 69t. 
Quietude 691 
Race 699 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 6t.6 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 661 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 671 
Western 665 
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.2 5'72 
5 

a tempo 
5 
3 

Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 

mp cresc. poco a poco 

Gavottes 
Marches 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 
Valses 

Doll 
Festival 
Fire-Fighting 
Funeral 
Grotesque 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 
Horror 173 
Humorous 174 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 

242 
.25 
254 

a tempo 
espressivo 

rubato 

mp 

4 

cresc. 

8 • 3 2 

rit 

Joyfulness 
Love-themes 
Lullabies 
Misterioso 
Monotony 
Music-box 
National 
Neutral 
Orgies 
Oriental 
Parties 
Passion 
Pastorale 
Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 
Race 
Railroad 

467 
487 
496 
523 

a empo 
57! 
564 
587 
591 
591 
599 
608 

l___. ro 6 

\. 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 811 
Sinister 863 
Wedding 87t. 
Western. 665 

: 
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fi 
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appassionato 

6i 

creac. poco a poco 

a tempo 
fi 
3..-1 3 

,, .... 

573 Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 

Gavottes 
Marches 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 
Tangos 
Valses lentes 
Valses 

Doll 
Festival 
Fire-Fighting 
Funeral 
Grotesque 
Gruesome 
Happiness 
Horror 
Humorous 
Hunting 
Impatience 
Joyfulness 
Love-themes 
Lullabies 
Misterioso 
Monotony 
Music-box 
National 
Neutral 
Orgies 
Oriental 
Parties 
Passion 
Pastorale 

a tempo Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 
Race 
Railroad 
Religiose 
Sadness 
Sea-Storm 
Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 

2 
5 

to 
21 

2'13 
599 

28 
31 

259 
39 
39 

i02 
48 
M 
61 
94 
'18 
65 

129 
140 
!51 
160 
i65 
169 
202 
1'13 
1'14 
i86 
i94 
202 
209 
23t 
24.2 
250 
2M 
281 
48'1 
48'1 
496 
523 
5'1! 
564 
58'1 
59:l 
&9t 
&99 
808 
8t8 
&M 
8&t 
663 
8'U 
665 



Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Da:n.ces 
Gavottes 
Marches 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 

2 574 

"' to 
2t 

2'18 
699 

28 
8:1. 

269 
39 
39 

:1.02 
48 
M 
6:1. 

1'1 

' 4 

. . 

Con moto 
con amore 
"' "' 

-.J 

C1'68C. poco a poco 
..-ol _, tl _("' 

r:.:_______.-r&. 
Ia melodia !Jen cantando 

5 a. ,_ 8 

... .. I 

Zl """ti .f 
. 

1&-----15 

6-

!I 
15" 15 

ru!Jato 

4])r4 
'f" I 
f 

. 
_.......,, 

Tangos 94 
Valses lentes '18 

Valses 65 Doll i29 U 
Festival i40 
Fire-Fighting :1.5:1. 
Funeral :1.60 

Grotesque Gruesome :1.69 \1 
Happiness 202 
Horror t'13 
Humorous :1.'14 

t86 
Impatience t94 
Joyfulness 202 

209 Lullabies 23:1. 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 260 
Music-box 2M 

National 26:1. r Neutral 46'1 \1 
Orgies 48'1 
Oriental 496 
Parties 623 
Passion 6'1:1. a tempo 
Pastorale 664 
Pulsating 68'1 

Purity 69:1. Quietude 69:1. 
Race 699 
Railroad 608 

rit --==. frit.·==---
Religioso 6t6 

Sea-Storm 66:1. 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'1:1. 
Western 665 

S8888 
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575 Aeroplane 2 
Band 5 
Battle f.O 
Birds 2i - Calls 273 
Chase 699 
Chatter 28 1--e '-1 I I 

Children Sf 
Chimes 269 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches t02 
Mazurkas 48 

< cresc. poco a poco frit. 

f 
-, 

---- 1'---- .t ----
-@ tt• - q.- • ' . . .._... 

Minuets 64 
Polkas 6i 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 

a tempo 

Valses 66 
Doll :1.29 
Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting :UH. 

1 

i66 \l Gruesome i69 
Happiness 202 
Horror 1.73 
Humorous i74 
Hunting 1.86 
Impatience 1.94 sclterzando 

Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231. 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 260 
Music-box 2M 

261. .r.: Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 623 
Passion IS'U 
Pastorale 664 

Pulsating 687 
Purity 691. 
Quietude 691. 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 

Religioso 61.6 
Sadness 62i 
Sea-Storm 65i 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'11. 
Western 665 
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Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 

Gavottes 
Marches 
Mazurkas 
Minuets 
Polkas 
Tangos 
Valses lentes 
Valses 

Doll 
Festival 
Fire-Fighting 
Funeral 
Grotesque 
Gruesome 
Happiness 
Horror 
Humorous 
Hunting 

2 
5 

10 
21 

273 
599 

28 
31 

259 
39 
39 

f02 
48 
54 
61 
94 
78 
65 

129 
uo 
151 
160 
165 
169 
202 
173 
174 
186 

Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 20.2 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies .231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 254 
National 261 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 
Oriental 
Parties 
Passion 
Pastorale 
Pulsating 
Purity 
Quietude 
Race 
Railroad 
Religioso 
Sadness 
Sea-Storm 
Sinister 
Wedding 
Western 

48'1 
496 
523 
571 
564 
587 
691 
691 
699 
608 
616 
621 
651 
663 
67f 
665 
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Song without Words 577 Aeroplane 2 
F. Mendelssohn. Op. 38, No. 2 Band 5 

Battle 10 
Birds 21 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 
4 11. Marches :1.02 

Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 6:1. 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival !40 
Fire-Fighting :1.51 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque :1.65 
Gruesome :1.69 
Happiness 202 
Horror 173 
Humorous :1.14 
Hunting :1.86 

a 4 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National .261 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 51:1. 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 591 

4 3 Quietude 691 
Race 699 

3 f Railroad 608 
Religioso 616 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 65:1. 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 611 

25496 
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Aeroplane 2 6'78 
Band 6 
Battle f.O 
Birds 21 l Calls 2'13 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 269 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 l Minuets M 
Polkas 61 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes '18 
Valses 66 ---r Doll 129 

Festival 140 
Fire-Fighting 161 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque 166 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror 1'13 
Humorous 1'14 
Hunting :1.86 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 
National 261 4 s a li 

Neutral 46'1 
Orgies 48'1 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 5'1! 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 58'1 
Purity &91 6 1 
Quietude &9:1. -- 5 

:Race &99 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 6:1.6 
Sadness 621 
Sea-Storm 60:1. 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'1:1. 
Western 665 

25496 



Song without Words 
Homeless 

579 

F. Mendelssohn. Op. !02, No. :1 

Andante, un poco agitatn 
t'rf'st'. 

I 

-! • 

.... 
•fw. . 

a) Special attention should be given to the strict maintainanre of this •ery original rhvthm. 
lilZi498 • 
llllt Copgrig-ltt. 1915, b.v G. Scltirmer, bzr. 
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Aeroplane 2 
Band 6 
Battle to 
Birds 21 
Calls 2'13 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes .269 
Dances 39 
Gavottes 39 
Marches 102 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets M 
Polkas 6:1. 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll 129 
Festival 1.40 
Fire-Fighting 15:1. 
Funeral :1.60 
Grotesque 165 
Gruesome 169 
Happiness 202 
Horror !73 
Humorous 1'14 
Hunting :1.86 
Impatience :1.94 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 24,2 
Monotony 260 
Music-box 2M 
National 261 
Neutral 467 
Orgies 487 
Oriental 496 
Parties 623 
Passion G'll 
Pastorale 56·i 
Pulsating 587 
Purity 59:1. 
Quietude 69:1. 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 6:1.8 
Sadness 621. 
Sea-Storm 6Gt 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'U 
Western 666 



Aeroplane 
Band 
Battle 
Birds 
Calls 
Chase 
Chatter 
Children 
Chimes 
Dances 

Gavottes 

.2 
5 

:1.0 
.2:1. 

.2'73 
599 
.28 
3:1. 

.259 
39 
39 

Marches :1.0.2 
Mazurkas 48 
Minuets 54 
Polkas 6:1. 
Tangos 94 
Valses lentes '78 
Valses 65 

Doll :1..29 
Festival :1.40 
Fire-Fighting :1.5:1. 
Funeral :1.60 
Grotesque :1.65 
Gruesome :1.69 
Happiness .20.2 
Horror :1.'73 
Humorous :1.'74 
Hunting :1.86 
Impatience :1.94 
Joyfulness .20.2 
Love-themes .209 
Lullabies .23:1. 
Misterioso .24.2 
Monotony .250 
Music-box .254 
National .26:1. 
Neutral 46'7 
Orgies 48'7 
Oriental 496 
Parties 5.23 
Passion 5'7:1. 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 58'7 
Purity 59:1. 
Quietude 59:1. 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 6:1.6 
Sadness 6.2:1. 
Sea-Storm 65:1. 
Sinister 663 
Wedding 6'7! 
Western 665 
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581 Aeroplane 2 
Band 5 
Battle 10 
Birds 21 
Calls 273 
Chase 599 
Chatter 28 
Children 31 
Chimes 259 
Dances 39 

Gavottes 39 
Marches !02 
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Minuets 54 
Polkas 61 
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Tangos 94 
Valses lentes 78 
Valses 65 

Doll !29 
: = 5 iJ '1 r ! [ _r !'il i 

Festival !40 
Fire-Fighting i5t 
Funeral 160 
Grotesque !65 
Gruesome !69 
Happiness 202 
Horror !73 
Humorous 1'14 
Hunting 186 
Impatience 194 
Joyfulness 202 
Love-themes 209 
Lullabies 231 
Misterioso 242 
Monotony 250 
Music-box 2M 
National 261 
Neutral 46'1 
Orgies 48'1 
Oriental 496 
Parties 523 
Passion 5'1i 
Pastorale 564 
Pulsating 58'1 
Purity 59:1. 
Quietude 59:1. 
Race 599 
Railroad 608 
Religioso 6:1.6 
Sadness 62:1. 
Sea-Storm 65! 
Sinister 863 
Wedding G'1i 
Western 665 

25496 


